Agriculture WastewaterGreenhouse & NurseryLandscape & Turf
Water Meters
The Most Reliable and Accurate
Water Meters with the Industry’s
Longest Warranty
The Most Reliable and Accurate
Water Meters with the Industry’s
Longest Warranty

  Union/Thrd MPE Digital/
Gallon
Ordering Information
Gallons
per Pulse
Item
Number
Model
Number
    0.1 70261-002445 36M201T.1
    1.0 70261-002450 36M201T
    1.0 70261-002720 36M251T
    1.0 70261-003230 36M401.5T
    1.0           - 36M201T-MPE
    1.0           - 36M251T-MPE
    1.0           - 36M401.5T-MPE
  Union/Thrd Standard/
Gallon
Register Type Standard MPE Digital